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S1438 -  KAGOMA SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 2 15 16 1 1
M
T 2 15 16 1 1

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S1438-0501 F 18 IV G/S 49-E,     HIS 39-S,     GEO 37-S,     ENG 37-S
S1438-0502 F 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 50-D,     ENG 65-C
S1438-0503 F 12 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 57-D
S1438-0504 F 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 46-E,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 67-C
S1438-0505 F 15 III G/S 58-D,     HIS 36-S,     GEO 38-S,     ENG 62-C
S1438-0506 F 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 47-E,     ENG 55-D
S1438-0507 F 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 63-C
S1438-0508 F 15 III G/S 60-C,     HIS 40-E,     GEO 40-E,     ENG 49-E
S1438-0509 F 10 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 51-D,     ENG 60-C
S1438-0510 F 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 51-D,     ENG 53-D
S1438-0511 F 12 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 48-E,     ENG 62-C
S1438-0512 F 12 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 42-E,     ENG 55-D
S1438-0513 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 64-C
S1438-0514 F 13 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 42-E,     ENG 55-D
S1438-0515 F 13 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 37-S,     ENG 56-D
S1438-0516 F 12 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 42-E,     ENG 63-C
S1438-0517 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 73-B
S1438-0518 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 64-C
S1438-0519 F 12 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 51-D,     ENG 59-D
S1438-0520 F 15 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 41-E,     GEO 39-S,     ENG 56-D

S1438-0521 F 15 III
G/S 50-D,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  32.5-F

S1438-0522 F 15 III
G/S 43-E,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 49-E,     
BAM  47-E

S1438-0523 F 12 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  28.5-F

S1438-0524 F 9 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  46-E

S1438-0525 F 20 Fail
G/S 56-D,     PHY 21-F,     CHE 33-F,     BIO 38-S,     
BAM  28-F

S1438-0526 F 15 III
G/S 56-D,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  37.5-S

S1438-0528 F 16 III
G/S 55-D,     PHY 34-F,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 52-D,     
BAM  18-F

S1438-0529 F 13 III
G/S 61-C,     PHY 37-S,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  27-F

FULL NAME

AMINA KOKWONGERA RAMADHANI  
BERINA NYAMWIZA LWEYEMAMU  
CELESTINA KOKWIJUKA JACKSON  
DATIVA KAMBONA JOSEPHATH  
DATIVA MUKANUEL ONESMO  

DIANA DICKISONI KAMBUGA  

DORINE KOKUUMBYA ABEL  

ESTER CHRISTOPHER CHRISTIAN  

IRINE MUSHAIJA SAMSON  

LOYCE WILSON JOHN  

ROSEMARY NYAMWIZA RWEBANGILA  

DOLINI ABELA RWEGOSHOLA  
DOTTO STUART SALUMU  
EDINA ATULINDA EDWARD  
FAIDHA HAMISI OMARY  
FARIDA NYANGETA KIBISA  
HAPPINESS RENAD INOCENT  

SWAUMU KANKIZA OMARY  
VIVIAN KEMILEMBE WILSON  

AFIDHATH KOKUMANYA AMRI  

CONCHESA MKATUNZI CORONERY  

DATIVA AGONZA FESTON  

HAZNATH HASSAN MFURUKI  
IVONA ASIMWE JUSTUS  
JIDAWI MUHAMADI SWALEHE  
JUSTA KOKUSHUMBUSHA PEREUS  
KURUTHUM ABDUL-AZIZ  OMARY  
MALIETHA KALUNGO FAUSTIN  
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S1438-0530 F 16 III
G/S 58-D,     PHY 32-F,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  26-F

S1438-0531 F 16 III
G/S 52-D,     PHY 30-F,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  23-F

S1438-0532 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  42-E

S1438-0533 F 13 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  38-S

S1438-0534 F 14 III
G/S 53-D,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  21-F

S1438-0535 F 12 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  39-S

S1438-0536 F 13 III
G/S 54-D,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  27-F

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
35 35 3.3714 39 / 72 128 / 207 Grade C (Good)
20 20 3.5 54 / 60 153 / 181 Grade C (Good)
20 20 3.825 63 / 65 183 / 188 Grade D (Satisfactory)
20 20 3.275 38 / 54 121 / 168 Grade C (Good)
15 11 4.4 34 / 37 107 / 118 Grade D (Satisfactory)
15 14 3.7667 37 / 51 105 / 146 Grade D (Satisfactory)
15 15 3.2333 32 / 47 99 / 140 Grade C (Good)
15 6 4.7 30 / 49 96 / 153 Grade F (Fail)

A B C D E S          F
0 0 12 20 3 0          0
0 0 7 8 3 2          0
0 0 1 9 6 4          0
0 1 9 8 1 1          0
0 0 0 1 5 5          4
0 1 0 5 8 0          1
0 2 5 6 1 1          0
0 0 0 0 3 3          9

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
BAM 

ODETHA MEDARD MODEST  

SAKIDA RAMADHAN ABDUL  

SCOVIA REHEMA TIBESIGWA  

VANESA KOKWEMAGE JOSEPH  

VENERANDA SIZYA ANTONY  

HIDAYA KOKWENDA RAMADHAN  

MILKA MARTINE MASELE  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME
GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
KAGERA
34
3.1509 Grade C (Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
55 / 59
160 / 177
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